Thursday 21 November — Open Day — All Welcome

SACRED WHOLENESS - SACRED WORLD « SACRED WORK « SACRED WORD

{5 Sacred Space

TATAU POUNAMU

Friday 22 November — Training Event for members

Saturday 23 November — Training Event for members

ACSD Open Day: Nov 21st » Training Event: Nov 22nd - 24th 2024 Sunday 24 November — Training Event for members

Rochester and Rutherford Halls « Christchurch Otautahi

Thursday 21st November Open Day Sacred Wholeness

10am
10.30
12
1pm
2.30
3pm
4.30

Registration meet & greet
: Sacred Wound
Lunch
: Desert Wisdom
Afternoon Tea
: The Way of the Wound and Body
Finish for the day

Friday 22nd November - Sacred World

8-9
9-10
10am
10.30
1lam
12.30
1.30
2.45
3.15
4.30
6pm
7.30

breakfast for those overnighting

Registrations

Mihi Whakatau — welcome and Light ACSD candle
Morning Tea

Lunch
Afternoon Tea
Free Time

Dinner
: interview, stories and folk music

Saturday 23 November - Sacred Work

8-9

9
10.30
11
12.15
1.30

2.45
3.15
4.30
5.30
6

7.30

breakfast for those overnighting
Morning Tea

Packed lunch weather permitting

Manawa Atawhai chapel for afternoon sessions
Attending to more of our Sacred Work

Afternoon Tea

Free time to make way back to venue
Happy Hour with SGM and Te Wairua Mahi
Dinner

After dinner

Sunday 24rd November - Sacred Word

8-9

9
10.30
11
12.30
1

2

breakfast for those overnighting

Morning Tea

Reflection/Worship

Lunch

Poroporoaki — Farewells and thanks
Finish
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https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/2024-training-event-programme/#sacred-word
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#strahan-coleman
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#barbara-mcmillan
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#kevin-gallagher
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#kevin-gallagher
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#susan-gill
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#electives
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#strahan-coleman
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#strahan-coleman
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#electives
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#kevin-gallagher
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#barbara-mcmillan
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#fran-francis
https://acsd.org.nz/2024-training-event-christchurch/#watiri-maina

